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Place

1

2
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12
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14
15
16
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25 (tie)
25 (tie)
25 (tie)
28
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Division
Place

1

2

8 (tie)

8 (tie)

8 (tie)
11

12

2022 Francesville Fall Festival 5K

Overall Results

Bib
68
67
51
49
50
64
72
48
71
63
70
47
46
66
73
69
75
54
56
55
59
52
74
53
57
58
60
62

61

Name

Josh Cook
Kirk Huber
Zachary Cook
Micah Cook
Caden Waibel
Nick Waibel
Nanci Gutwein
Justin Burns
Sandra Waibel
T.R. Mahaffey
Brittany Baker
Kiera Cook
Ellie Waibel
Ben Cook
Janell Cook
Laura Scott
Linda Leyden
Joan Gutwein
Megan Cook
Deanna Cook
Chelsey Howat
Becky Ballard
Arlene Metzger
Carolyn Hager
Kitty Gutwein
Carrie Howat
Shelia Ruff
Hailey Putt

Donna Putt

Division
Male Runner
Male Runner
9-12 Grade
11-13 Years
9-12 Grade
Male Runner

Female Runner
11-13 Years
Female Runner
Male Runner
Female Runner

Under 10

Under 10
Male Runner

Female Runner
Female Runner
Female Runner
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker

Female Walker

Time

17:56.3
23:13.5
23:19.5
23:59.8
24:22.2
24:23.9
24:27.6
25:05.3
25:10.8
26:14.6
26:41.8
27:18.2
29:39.0
29:50.4
29:57.7
34:04.6
34:45.1
42:17.8
44:15.2
44:17.2
46:24.3
46:24.9
48:09.0
48:54.7
52:55.9
52:55.9
52:55.9
55:44.0

55:44.2



